up to 3:00 P.M. 

Name of Work: - Construction including Metalling and Blacktopping of a road from Ramkynsbi to 
Mawriangtynnai(L=1.400 km). 

(ii) Approximate Work component - Rs 4,26,48,000.00 
Tender value: Add 5% for maintenance :Rs 21,32,400.00 

- Total : Rs 4,47,80,400.00 
(Rupees Four Crores Forty-Seven Lakhs Eighty Thousand and Four Hundred) only 

(iii) Nature of 
Elw, Unli ned surface drains, RCC bridge (15.00 m Span),Hume pipe culvert, retaining 

works: - walls, MBT 

(iv) Time of 24 (twenty-four) months from the date of issue of Fina l Work Order 
completion: -
(v) Rates: - Rates are to be quoted on flat percentage basis, i.e., AT PAR/ABOVE the Schedule of